RAC Milen onsdag den 11. juni 2014

Gruppe

Kvinder 20-29 ar - 4,706 km
Kvinder 30-39 ar - 4,706 km
Kvinder 40-49 ar - 4,706 km

Kvinder 50-59 ar - 4,706 km

Kvinder 60-69 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 30-39 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 40-49 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 50-59 ar - 4,706 km

Maend 60-69 ar - 4,706 km
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216
320
244
28
84
93
350
226
120
180
159
321
42
345
68
186
97
146
54
207
77
213
328
229
94
218
337
257
338
286
145
329
322
46
343
284
351
71
143
172

Plac. StartNr Navn

Maria Rantzau
Jannie M. Grove
Mette Riis

Tina Gudmark
Pernille Hauxner
Linda Wind

Arela Christoffersen
Lone Rasmussen
Mai-Britt Bindner
Marianne Flindt
Helle Dams Nielsen
Susanne Larsen
Anny Hgj Larsen
Birgitte Pedersen
Pia Hviid Luthcke
Marianne Eskildsen
Jannili Winge
Randi Olsen

Karin Pagaard
Maj-Britt Nygaard
Marianne V. Mgller
Jan Bartens

Jan Winther Nielsen
Thomas Andersen
Jakob Bjerregaard
Roberto Schmidt
Lars Boss

Carsten Lauridsen
Klaus Boss

Mads Windahl

Eli Henriksen

Claus Christensson
Michael Ansbak
Jens Havmand

Jan Lauritzen

Per B. Nielsen

Ole Kristoffersen
Peter Mangor

Per Falkenberg
Mogens Bertram-Nielsen

RODOVRE ATLETIK CLUB

1985
1981
1967
1965
1974
1966
1971
1966
1973
1955
1960
1963
1957
1956
1958
1954
1954
1952
1947
1951
1950
1975
1975
1976
1972
1966
1971
1965
1974
1974
1957
1964
1961
1955
1964
1956
1964
1956
1954
1947

Klub
Lysland.dk
Rgdovre AC
Rgdovre AC
Rgdovre AC
Herlevlgberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
R@dovre AC
Herlevlgberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevlgberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevlgberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevlgberne
R@dovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
World of Wine
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne

Brolaegger LARS BOSS

Herlevigberne

Herlevlgberne
Herlevigberne
R@dovre AC

Herlevlgberne
R@dovre AC

Herlevlgberne
Rgdovre AC

Herlevigberne
Herlevlgberne
Herlevigberne

Tid
23:39
27:12
19:32
21:43
26:15
26:55
29:25
29:37
30:31
22:39
25:19
26:50
27:26
27:52
32:53
24:03
25:34
26:42
29:25
30:18
33:09
18:54
21:23
22:26
18:28
19:14
20:02
20:17
23:13
27:21
20:05
21:26
21:54
24:14
25:06
26:25
29:26
29:54
20:41
23:27



Maend 70-79 ar - 4,706 km

Kvinder 20-29 ar - 7,532 km

Kvinder 30-39 ar - 7,532 km

Kvinder 40-49 ar - 7,532 km
Kvinder 50-59 ar - 7,532 km

Kvinder 60-69 ar - 7,532 km

Maend 30-39 ar - 7,532 km

Maend 40-49 ar - 7,532 km

Mand 50-59 ar - 7,532 km
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21
22
23
24

16
315
41
200
81
341
72
324
270
183
326
108
265
264
327
352
340
232
137
332
110
323
316
325
202
353
104
347

198
261
342
335
334
233
346
206
247
78
333
330
171
331
192
359

165
317
348
336

Mogens M. Jensen
Helge Tolmark
Pernille Havmand
Amanda Jacobsen
Sarah Erbs Ledet
Mette Holst
Hanne Baltzersen
Helle Nygaard
Dorte Skovby
Hanne Jensen
Helene Kemp
Helle Bruhn-Petersen
Randi Nielsen
Bjarke Mulder
Christian Larsson
Daniel Florning
Jesper Meidahl
Ulrik Kristiansen
Kim Malmqvist
Kim Lilhammer
Bent Bindner
Dennis Madsen
Mark Fordsmann
Allan Pedersen
Henrik Jacobsen
René E. Hansen
Frank Immersen
Bo Lindgren

Jorn Meidahl Petersen
Henrik Sanderbo
Seren Erik Larsen
Mike Kandi

Francis Gonzales
Jgrgen Nielsen
Kuno Koch

Jens Skou

Henrik Hobel
Carsten Renneberg
Steen Mogensen
Jack Cowland

Per Juul Madsen
Kim Garsdal Nielsen
Michael Jaqué

Per Lyngbak Nielsen
Carsten Ngrremark
Larsen

René Brohammer
Ole Andersen

UIf Kelund

1943
1942
1993
1991
1976
1984
1967
1956
1963
1955
1962
1962
1953
1980
1975
1982
1983
1969
1973
1966
1965
1968
1973
1968
1962
1964
1964
1961

1955
1960
1960
1960
1956
1962
1961
1957
1964
1964
1958
1959
1962
1964
1959
1958

1963
1956
1957
1962

Rgdovre AC
BSF
Herlevigberne
Degnemoselgberen
The Best
Herlevlgberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevlgberne
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevlgberne
Herlevlgberne
Rgdovre AC
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Rgdovre AC
R@dovre AC
Herlevlgberne
Herlevlgberne
R@dovre AC
Rgdovre AC

Novogruppens
Lebeklub
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne
Herlevigberne

FIF

Rgdovre AC
Rgdovre AC
Herlevigberne
Degnemoselgberen
R@dovre AC
Herlevigberne
Degnemoselgberne
Herlevlgberne
Herlevlgberne

Valbylgberne

Herlevigberne
Herlevlgberne
Herlevigberne

22:27
36:23
37:38
43:01
30:09
44:54
37:00
34:01
34:50
37:36
38:44
39:03
49:00
29:41
34:26
35:34
45:24
27:33
29:41
30:36
31:06
31:26
33:05
34:35
29:27
31:44
31:46
31:48

31:56
31:59
32:22
33:16
33:40
33:52
34:10
34:16
34:36
34:53
35:13
35:57
36:18
36:50
37:28
37:28

37:43
39:45
44:00
44:06



Maend 60-69 ar - 7,532 km

Mand 70-79 ar - 7,532 km

AP WONPFPYNOOUPEA WNPR

99
319
157
339
255
344

63
238
220

12

47

Jan Glifberg

Ole Sgrensen

Erik Christensen
Bent Andreasen
Jgrgen Grann
Niels Munk

Jens Rasmussen
Allan Hansen

Jens Hansen

Haig Yerzingatzian
John Christoffersen

1954
1949
1953
1953
1948
1951
1948
1943
1941
1941
1937

Rgdovre AC
Danske Bank
Rgdovre AC
Rgdovre AC

IK Olympia Maribo
Rgdovre AC
Rgdovre AC
Herlevlgberne

Rgdovre AC

32:16
32:57
34:43
38:52
39:51
40:45
53:50
35:26
39:21
39:29
49:58



